

The Phyllis G. and William B. Snyder Legacy Society

Plan to Give Back

	I am open to learning more about including Retina Foundation of the Southwest in my estate plans.
	 I am open to a phone conversation about gift planning.
	 I would like a pamphlet with more information.
	I do not have an interest in including Retina Foundation of the Southwest in my estate plans.
	I will include Retina Foundation of the Southwest in my estate plans.
	I have already included Retina Foundation of the Southwest in my estate plans. Please enroll me as a member of the Legacy Society.
Na	ame(s) as you prefer to be listed on <i>The Phyllis G. and William B. Snyder Legacy Society</i> member roste
Ad	ddress
Cit	ty Zip
Ph	none Email
То	o include Retina Foundation of the Southwest in your plans, please use our legal name and federal tax ID number listed below.
	gal Name: Retina Foundation of the Southwest ddress: 9600 North Central Expressway, Suite 200, Dallas, Texas 75231

This information is strictly confidential. The information provided is not intended to be legal or tax advice.

Federal Tax ID Number: 51-0151514

For assistance with the charitable details of your plans or to return this form:

Amy Johnson | Chief Development Officer | 214.363.3911 ext. 109 | ajohnson@retinafoundation.org

The mission of the Retina Foundation of the Southwest is to prevent vision loss and restore sight through innovative research and treatment.